VILLE:

ORGANISATEUR :

DATE :
CATEGORIES :
CIRCUIT DE

A PARCOURIR

ENGAGES :
DOSSANOM et PRENOM

1 Adam
2 Hervé

3 Commeureuc

4 Gaudin

10 Penguilly
11 Riou
12 Gaudin
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 Huquet
21 Riou
22 Le Coz
23 Grivel

24 Merdrignac

25 Herman
26 Bittoré
27 Leroux
28 Crézé
29 Flégeau
30 Hamon
31 Hervé
32 Despré
33 Cailly
34 Allain

35 Gomet
36 Kerboeuf
37 Le Quéré

VILDE GUINGALAN

AC VILDE

45395

1ére-2éme-3&éme et 4éme

KMS
FOIS

Jérémy
Léo
Arthur
Théo

Romain
Kevin
Florian

Franck
David
Frédéric
Pascal
Stéphane
Bruno
Patrick
Jérbme
Martial
David
Pascal
Maxime
Mickaél
Sevric
Sébastien
Nicolas
Stéphane
Frédéric

DISTANCE TOTALE

64 PARTANTS:

CLUB

CCV Beaussais
Team Broons
VC Evron
Lamball'Breizh

Accro Cycles
Team Co6te de granit rose

VC Evron

AS Diabet Team3
Team Cote de granit rose
VC Evron

AC Vildé

AC Vildé

ASL CE Renault
CCV Beaussais
CCV Beaussais
Lamball'Breizh
Team Bikers 22
Team Broons
Team Broons
Team Broons
Team Mégrit

TP Dinan

VC Evron

VC Evron

VC Evron

DEPT

CLASSE

CHALLENGE

0
64
:GORIE

lere
lere
lere
lere

2eme
2eme
2eme

3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme
3eme

NON
KMS

Ne° licence

0420140
466594
0302049
451086

469146
136293
471926

0474217
136294
245177
137767
137772
0025552
365725
349169
361967
0137996
0137797
0306450
418077
306613
414578
334228
297409
244942



38 Rabiniaux

39 Demay

40 Letaconnoux

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 Meignan
51 Venderlin

52 Paimparay

53 Houitte
54 Bihouée
55 Arnoux
56 Kelly

57 Jeuneu
58 Rivallain
59 Toublanc

60 Colombier

61 Jouble

62 Chaperon

63 Hamon
64 Nicol

65 Duparque

66 Chalouni
67 Hamonic
68 Le Cam
69 Le Cam
70 Batard
71

72 Guillaume
73 Couchevellou

74 Glatre
75 Gonidec
76 Kerleau

77 Neumann

78 Le Gall

79 Blanconnier

80 Demay
81 Glotin
82 Menot
83 Mury
84 Tirel

85 Malarge

Stéphane
Christopher
Sylvain

Christophe
Mathieu
Christophe
Anthony
Bruno
Mickaél
Mickaél
Gilles
Philippe
Gilles
Michel
Nicolas
Clement
Sebastien
Pierre-Yvon
Arnaud
Christophe
Jean Paul
Julien
Alexandre
Jean Claude

Pierre Alain
Sylvain
Mickaél
Patrick
Fabien
Julien
David
Nicolas
Florian
Hervé
Christophe
David
Thierry
Pascal

VCP Guingamp
VS Caulnais
Accro Cycles

AC Vildé

AC Vildé

Team Cote de granit rose
TP Dinan

UCP Morlaix

VS Caulnais

AC Boulogne Billancourt
Accro Cycles

Accro Cycles

Arguenon Cyclo Sports
CCRobert Leroux

CCV Beaussais

CCV Beaussais

CCV Beaussais

Cyclo des bruyéres ploumilli

cyclo du Pays De Quintin
MLC Arrée Sport

Pléven Cyclo Club

Team Broons

Team Broons

Team Broons

UC Plaudren
VC Evron

VC Evron

VC Evron

VCP Guingamp
VCP Guingamp
VCP Guingamp
VS Caulnais
VS Caulnais
VS Caulnais
VS Caulnais
VS Caulnais
VS Caulnais
VS Ploumagoar

3eme
3eme
3eme

4 eme
4 eme
4 eme
4 eme
4 eme
4 eme
4 eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme
4eme

4éme
4eme
4éme
4eme
4éme
4eme
4éme
4eme
4éme
4eme
4éme
4eme
4eme
4eme

136479
278392
474621

137779
0477746
461604
476792
76774
419101
201351
0137390
466242
416965
286379
137580
454393
486592
136223
418261
102139
361436
0349221
0349222
349223

01361447
449419
244941
244925
461233
231443

5438
417156
0417158
355657
138023
355652
409990
362647



86 Mace Cyrille Team Broons 4eme 0137801



